## Tabulation of Bids

Awarded to:		Date Awarded:	Amount	t Awarded
Ro	ck Road Companies Inc Janesville, WI	07/20/23	Base Bid: Alternate #1: Alternate #2:	\$2,008,779.23 \$278,474.73 \$93,425.72 \$2,380,679.68

	Project Manager:	Wendy Hottenstein	Consultant:	Mead & Hunt, Inc.
State of Wisconsin	Airport:	Southern Wisconsin Regional Airport	Bid Date:	6/8/2023
Department of Transportation	Project:	JVL1007; AIP-41	Bid Time:	2:00 P.M.
Bureau of Aeronautics	Bid for:	Construct East Side Hangar Development Area	DBE Goals:	4.25%

DESCRIPTION:	Rock Road Companies, Inc	Integrity Grading & Excavating Inc	Michels Road & Stone, Inc	
Base Bid: Construct Taxiway H	PO Box 1818	605 Grossman Dr	817 W. Main St.	
Alternate #1 Construct Taxilane #2	Janesville, WI 53547-1818	Schofield, WI 54476-1891	Brownsville, WI 53006	
Alternate #2 Install Sanitary Sewer Utilities				

Base Bid - Construct Taxiway H

Bid Item	Description	Quantity	Unit	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price Total
C105.010	MOBILIZATION	1	LS	\$200,000.00	\$200,000.00	\$160,000.00	\$160,000.00	\$264,234.59	\$264,234.59	\$0.0
X152.010	COMMON EXCAVATION	67,413	CY	\$1.55	\$104,490.15	\$4.00	\$269,652.00	\$7.60	\$512,338.80	\$0.0
P154.014	SUBBASE COURSE A60K GRADATION NO. 1	2,027	CY	\$12.70	\$25,742.90	\$37.00	\$74,999.00	\$37.50	\$76,012.50	\$0.0
P160.110	REMOVE ASPHALT SURFACE	146	SY	\$2.50	\$365.00	\$4.00	\$584.00	\$10.00	\$1,460.00	\$0.0
P160.386	REMOVE CULVERT 42-INCH RCCP	16	LF	\$11.30	\$180.80	\$66.00	\$1,056.00	\$11.30	\$180.80	\$0.0
X160.501	REMOVAL OF SANITARY SEWER ACCESS MANHOLE	2	EA	\$959.66	\$1,919.32	\$950.00	\$1,900.00	\$959.66	\$1,919.32	\$0.0
X160.502	REMOVAL OF SANITARY SEWER PIPE - 10-INCH	278	LF	\$21.78	\$6,054.84	\$28.00	\$7,784.00	\$21.78	\$6,054.84	\$0.0
X160.503	REMOVAL OF WATERMAIN PIPE - 12-INCH	508	LF	\$22.58	\$11,470.64	\$17.00	\$8,636.00	\$22.58	\$11,470.64	\$0.0
X160.504	ABANDON SANITARY SEWER PIPE - 10-INCH	9	CY	\$559.03	\$5,031.27	\$450.00	\$4,050.00	\$559.04	\$5,031.36	\$0.0
X160.555	REMOVE EXISTING DRYWELL	1	EA	\$479.83	\$479.83	\$575.00	\$575.00	\$479.84	\$479.84	\$0.0
X209.012	CRUSHED AGGREGATE BASE COURSE, A60K	1,738	TON	\$15.50	\$26,939.00	\$27.00	\$46,926.00	\$18.70	\$32,500.60	\$0.0
P401.105	HMA PAVEMENT SURFACE, GRADATION 2, 58-28 H	492	TON	\$88.00	\$43,296.00	\$88.00	\$43,296.00	\$88.00	\$43,296.00	\$0.0
P401.208	HMA PAVEMENT BINDER, GRADATION 2, 58-28 H	492	TON	\$79.00	\$38,868.00	\$79.00	\$38,868.00	\$79.00	\$38,868.00	\$0.0
P603.010	EMULSIFIED ASPHALT TACK COAT	598	GAL	\$3.00	\$1,794.00	\$3.00	\$1,794.00	\$3.00	\$1,794.00	\$0.0
P605.014	SILICONE JOINT SEALANT	374	LF	\$7.25	\$2,711.50	\$11.00	\$4,114.00	\$51.31	\$19,189.94	\$0.0
X620.311	PAINTING, YELLOW WATERBORNE TYPE I	467	SF	\$3.00	\$1,401.00	\$12.10	\$5,650.70	\$12.10	\$5,650.70	\$0.0
X620.411	PAINTING, BLACK WATERBORNE TYPE I	126	SF	\$4.00	\$504.00	\$12.10	\$1,524.60	\$12.10	\$1,524.60	\$0.0

DESCRIPTION					·		g & Excavating Inc	Michels Road & S	Stone, Inc		
Base Bid:	Construct Taxiway H			PO Box 1818		605 Grossman I		817 W. Main St.			
Alternate #1 Alternate #2	Construct Taxilane #2			Janesville, WI 5	3547-1818	Schofield, WI 54	1476-1891	Brownsville, WI 5	53006		
	Install Sanitary Sewer Utilities struct Taxiway H										
Bid Item	Description	Quantity	Unit	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total
X620.710	REFLECTIVE MEDIA TYPE I GRADATION A	29	LBS	\$2.00	\$58.00	\$1.00	\$29.00	\$1.00	\$29.00		\$0.00
P640.015	SAWING ASPHALT	105	LF	\$2.50	\$262.50	\$5.71	\$599.55	\$2.95	\$309.75		\$0.00
X643.010	AIRPORT CONSTRUCTION TRAFFIC CONTROL	1	LS	\$25,206.00	\$25,206.00	\$15,000.00	\$15,000.00	\$6,400.00	\$6,400.00		\$0.00
P646.010	MAINTENANCE & REPAIR OF HAUL ROADS	1	LS	\$0.01	\$0.01	\$500.00	\$500.00	\$100.00	\$100.00		\$0.00
X646.020	MAINTENANCE & REPAIR OF AIRPORT HAUL ROADS	1	LS	\$0.01	\$0.01	\$500.00	\$500.00	\$100.00	\$100.00		\$0.00
P645.040	GEOTEXTILE FABRIC, TYPE SAS	4,292	SY	\$2.50	\$10,730.00	\$4.50	\$19,314.00	\$3.80	\$16,309.60		\$0.00
D701.240	CULVERT PIPE REINFORCED CONCRETE CLASS V 12-INCH	107	LF	\$66.36	\$7,100.52	\$63.50	\$6,794.50	\$66.36	\$7,100.52		\$0.00
D701.241	CULVERT PIPE REINFORCED CONCRETE CLASS V 15-INCH	266	LF	\$73.87	\$19,649.42	\$73.00	\$19,418.00	\$73.87	\$19,649.42		\$0.00
D701.244	CULVERT PIPE REINFORCED CONCRETE CLASS V 24-INCH	244	LF	\$104.54	\$25,507.76	\$100.00	\$24,400.00	\$104.54	\$25,507.76		\$0.00
D701.247	CULVERT PIPE REINFORCED CONCRETE CLASS V 36-INCH	193	LF	\$184.74	\$35,654.82	\$195.00	\$37,635.00	\$184.74	\$35,654.82		\$0.00
D701.500	APRON ENDWALL FOR CULVERT PIPE REINFORCED CONCRETE 12-INCH	2	EA	\$902.06	\$1,804.12	\$1,350.00	\$2,700.00	\$902.06	\$1,804.12		\$0.00
D701.501	APRON ENDWALL FOR CULVERT PIPE REINFORCED CONCRETE 15-INCH	4	EA	\$1,033.74	\$4,134.96	\$1,400.00	\$5,600.00	\$1,033.74	\$4,134.96		\$0.00
D701.504	APRON ENDWALL FOR CULVERT PIPE REINFORCED CONCRETE 24-INCH	1	EA	\$1,344.98	\$1,344.98	\$1,600.00	\$1,600.00	\$1,344.99	\$1,344.99		\$0.00
D701.507	APRON ENDWALL FOR CULVERT PIPE REINFORCED CONCRETE 36-INCH	1	EA	\$2,087.17	\$2,087.17	\$2,800.00	\$2,800.00	\$2,087.19	\$2,087.19		\$0.00
D701.644	STORM SEWER REINFORCED CONCRETE CLASS V 24-INCH	1,849	LF	\$109.89	\$203,186.61	\$100.00	\$184,900.00	\$109.89	\$203,186.61		\$0.00
D701.647	STORM SEWER REINFORCED CONCRETE CLASS V 36-INCH	558	LF	\$194.48	\$108,519.84	\$196.00	\$109,368.00	\$194.48	\$108,519.84		\$0.00
D751.013	MANHOLE 6-FOOT DIAMETER	2	EA	\$9,390.09	\$18,780.18	\$8,626.32	\$17,252.64	\$9,390.15	\$18,780.30		\$0.00
D751.053	CATCH BASIN 6-FOOT DIAMETER	9	EA	\$9,382.20	\$84,439.80	\$6,500.00	\$58,500.00	\$9,382.26	\$84,440.34		\$0.00
X752.050	30' CONCRETE WEIR	1	EA	\$19,292.36	\$19,292.36	\$60,000.00	\$60,000.00	\$54,600.00	\$54,600.00		\$0.00
T901.011	SEEDING MIXTURE NO. 20	1,719	LB	\$9.00	\$15,471.00	\$30.00	\$51,570.00	\$9.00	\$15,471.00		\$0.00
T901.030	SEEDING TEMPORARY	1,719	LB	\$4.00	\$6,876.00	\$2.50	\$4,297.50	\$4.00	\$6,876.00		\$0.00
T902.020	FERTILIZING, TYPE B	40.5	CWT	\$95.00	\$3,847.50	\$125.00	\$5,062.50	\$95.00	\$3,847.50		\$0.00
T905.015	SALVAGED TOPSOIL	63,662	SY	\$1.90	\$120,957.80	\$0.40	\$25,464.80	\$1.60	\$101,859.20		\$0.00
T908.020	HYDRO MULCH	45,558	SY	\$1.50	\$68,337.00	\$0.40	\$18,223.20	\$1.50	\$68,337.00		\$0.00

DESCRIPTION	<b>\</b> :				panies, Inc	Integrity Grading	g & Excavating Inc	Michels Road & S	Stone, Inc		
Base Bid:	Construct Taxiway H			PO Box 1818		605 Grossman I		817 W. Main St.	0000		
Alternate #1 Alternate #2	Construct Taxilane #2 Install Sanitary Sewer Utilities			Janesville, WI 5	3547-1818	Schofield, WI 54476-1891		Brownsville, WI 5	3006		
	struct Taxiway H					U.		U.			
Bid Item	Description	Quantity	Unit	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total
L108.101	LOCATE AND PROTECT EXISTING CIRCUITS	1	LS	\$3,500.00	\$3,500.00	\$3,500.00	\$3,500.00	\$3,500.00	\$3,500.00		\$0.00
L108.310	TRENCH OR PLOW	4,965	LF	\$1.75	\$8,688.75	\$1.75	\$8,688.75	\$1.75	\$8,688.75		\$0.00
L108.320	COUNTERPOISE PLOW	4,919	LF	\$1.00	\$4,919.00	\$1.00	\$4,919.00	\$1.00	\$4,919.00		\$0.00
L108.508	5000 VOLT CABLE NO. 8	3,259	LF	\$1.75	\$5,703.25	\$1.75	\$5,703.25	\$1.75	\$5,703.25		\$0.00
L108.706	BARE COUNTERPOISE WIRE NO. 8	2,803	LF	\$1.35	\$3,784.05	\$1.35	\$3,784.05	\$1.35	\$3,784.05		\$0.00
X108.810	COUNTERPOISE GROUND ROD	34	EA	\$150.00	\$5,100.00	\$150.00	\$5,100.00	\$150.00	\$5,100.00		\$0.00
X108.900	25PR#19SH CONTROL CABLE	2,156	LF	\$9.50	\$20,482.00	\$9.50	\$20,482.00	\$9.50	\$20,482.00		\$0.00
X108.901	#1/0 GUARD WIRE	2,116	LF	\$10.00	\$21,160.00	\$10.00	\$21,160.00	\$10.00	\$21,160.00		\$0.00
L110.121	ELECTRICAL DUCT TYPE-I, 2-INCH, 1-WAY	110	LF	\$30.00	\$3,300.00	\$30.00	\$3,300.00	\$30.00	\$3,300.00		\$0.00
L110.150	ELECTRICAL DUCT TYPE-I, 5-INCH, 1-WAY	55	LF	\$100.00	\$5,500.00	\$100.00	\$5,500.00	\$100.00	\$5,500.00		\$0.00
L110.221	ELECTRICAL DUCT TYPE-II, 2-INCH, 1-WAY	2,849	LF	\$13.50	\$38,461.50	\$13.50	\$38,461.50	\$13.50	\$38,461.50		\$0.00
L125.343	MEDIUM INTENSITY TAXIWAY LIGHT, L-861T LED, BASE MOUNTED	13	EA	\$950.00	\$12,350.00	\$950.00	\$12,350.00	\$950.00	\$12,350.00		\$0.00
X125.255	RETROREFLECTIVE MARKER, L-853, TYPE 2	9	EA	\$150.00	\$1,350.00	\$150.00	\$1,350.00	\$150.00	\$1,350.00		\$0.00
L125.400	GUIDANCE SIGN, 1-MODULE	2	EA	\$3,300.00	\$6,600.00	\$3,300.00	\$6,600.00	\$3,300.00	\$6,600.00		\$0.00
L125.420	GUIDANCE SIGN, 3-MODULE	1	EA	\$5,500.00	\$5,500.00	\$5,500.00	\$5,500.00	\$5,500.00	\$5,500.00		\$0.00
X125.625	SALVAGE AND RELOCATE EXISTING BASE CAN AND MITL	14	EA	\$750.00	\$10,500.00	\$750.00	\$10,500.00	\$750.00	\$10,500.00		\$0.00
X900.001	PUBLIC AND UTILITY WORK	125,000	DOL	\$1.00	\$125,000.00	\$1.00	\$125,000.00	\$1.00	\$125,000.00		\$0.00
524.0542	APRON ENDWALLS FOR CULVERT PIPE SALVAGED 42-INCH	1	EA	\$964.42	\$964.42	\$1,500.00	\$1,500.00	\$964.42	\$964.42		\$0.00
606.0300	RIPRAP HEAVY	178	CY	\$59.64	\$10,615.92	\$135.00	\$24,030.00	\$165.00	\$29,370.00		\$0.00
628.1504	SILT FENCE	309	LF	\$3.00	\$927.00	\$4.50	\$1,390.50	\$3.00	\$927.00		\$0.00
628.1520	SILT FENCE MAINTENANCE	309	LF	\$0.01	\$3.09	\$1.00	\$309.00	\$0.01	\$3.09		\$0.00
628.1905	MOBILIZATIONS EROSION CONTROL	2	EA	\$500.00	\$1,000.00	\$400.00	\$800.00	\$500.00	\$1,000.00		\$0.00
628.1910	MOBILIZATIONS EMERGENCY EROSION CONTROL	2	EA	\$500.00	\$1,000.00	\$400.00	\$800.00	\$500.00	\$1,000.00		\$0.00
628.2008	EROSION MAT URBAN CLASS I TYPE B	18,104	SY	\$1.95	\$35,302.80	\$2.75	\$49,786.00	\$1.95	\$35,302.80		\$0.00
<del></del>		•					-				

DESCRIPTION					II		g & Excavating Inc	Michels Road &	Stone, Inc		
Base Bid:	Construct Taxiway H			PO Box 1818		605 Grossman I		817 W. Main St.	52000		
Alternate #1 Alternate #2	Construct Taxilane #2 Install Sanitary Sewer Utilities			Janesville, WI 5	3547-1818	Schofield, WI 54	1476-1891	Brownsville, WI	53006		
	Construct Taxiway H		l .		U		U.		U		
Bid Item	Description	Quantity	Unit	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total
628.7020	INLET PROTECTION TYPE D	9	EACH	\$125.00	\$1,125.00	\$165.00	\$1,485.00	\$125.00	\$1,125.00		\$0.00
628.7504	TEMPORARY DITCH CHECKS	600	LF	\$9.00	\$5,400.00	\$11.00	\$6,600.00	\$9.00	\$5,400.00		\$0.00
628.7560	ROCK BAGS	20	EA	\$20.00	\$400.00	\$30.00	\$600.00	\$20.00	\$400.00		\$0.00
628.7570	TRACKING PADS	1	EA	\$871.57	\$871.57	\$1,500.00	\$1,500.00	\$2,800.00	\$2,800.00		\$0.00
642.5201	FIELD OFFICE, TYPE C	1	LS	\$5,389.93	\$5,389.93	\$5,900.00	\$5,900.00	\$16,500.00	\$16,500.00		\$0.00
645.0120	GEOTEXTILE, TYPE HR	40	SY	\$1.91	\$76.40	\$5.00	\$200.00	\$10.00	\$400.00		\$0.00
JVL.0001	LIVE TAPS	4	EA	\$500.00	\$2,000.00	\$9,000.00	\$36,000.00	\$500.00	\$2,000.00		\$0.00
JVL.5200	4-FOOT DIAMETER SANITARY MANHOLE	3	EA	\$8,025.05	\$24,075.15	\$7,500.00	\$22,500.00	\$8,025.10	\$24,075.30		\$0.00
JVL.5244	TIE INTO EXISTING MANHOLE	1	EA	\$13,208.51	\$13,208.51	\$3,500.00	\$3,500.00	\$13,208.57	\$13,208.57		\$0.00
JVL.5410	SANITARY SEWER PIPE & FITTINGS - 12-INCH	799	LF	\$145.64	\$116,366.36	\$93.00	\$74,307.00	\$135.64	\$108,376.36		\$0.00
JVL.6506	WATERMAIN PIPE & FITTINGS - 6-INCH	368	LF	\$80.46	\$29,609.28	\$71.00	\$26,128.00	\$80.46	\$29,609.28		\$0.00
JVL.6508	WATERMAIN PIPE & FITTINGS - 8-INCH	731	LF	\$97.73	\$71,440.63	\$88.00	\$64,328.00	\$97.73	\$71,440.63		\$0.00
JVL.6512	WATERMAIN PIPE & FITTINGS - 12-INCH	725	LF	\$163.99	\$118,892.75	\$140.00	\$101,500.00	\$163.99	\$118,892.75		\$0.00
JVL.6700	HYDRANT, HYDRANT VALVE AND VALVE BOX	4	EA	\$8,153.24	\$32,612.96	\$7,500.00	\$30,000.00	\$8,153.29	\$32,613.16		\$0.00
JVL.6900	WATERMAIN INSULATION	146	LF	\$7.55	\$1,102.30	\$8.00	\$1,168.00	\$7.55	\$1,102.30		\$0.00
Base Bid Total					\$2,008,779.23		\$2,079,168.04		\$2,586,865.66		\$0.00
Alternate #1	Providence .	0		11	<b>T</b>	11-25	<b>-</b>	11	T	11	T
Bid Item	Description	Quantity	Unit	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total
C105.010	MOBILIZATION	1	LS	\$14,000.32	\$14,000.32	\$20,000.00	\$20,000.00	\$82,356.20	\$82,356.20		\$0.00
X152.010	COMMON EXCAVATION	19,929	CY	\$1.55	\$30,889.95		\$69,751.50	\$7.60	\$151,460.40		\$0.00
P160.381	REMOVE CULVERT 15-INCH CMP	25	LF	\$11.30	\$282.50	\$9.28	\$232.00	\$11.30	\$282.50		\$0.00
X209.012	CRUSHED AGGREGATE BASE COURSE, A60K	2,639	TON	\$12.56	\$33,145.84	\$26.00	\$68,614.00	\$18.70	\$49,349.30		\$0.00
P401.105	HMA PAVEMENT SURFACE, GRADATION 2, 58-28 H	568	TON	\$88.00	\$49,984.00	\$88.00	\$49,984.00	\$88.00	\$49,984.00		\$0.00
P401.208	HMA PAVEMENT BINDER, GRADATION 2, 58-28 H	568	TON	\$79.00	\$44,872.00	\$79.00	\$44,872.00	\$79.00	\$44,872.00		\$0.00
P603.010	EMULSIFIED ASPHALT TACK COAT	709	GAL	\$3.00	\$2,127.00	\$3.00	\$2,127.00	\$3.00	\$2,127.00		\$0.00

DESCRIPTION	l:			Rock Road Com	panies, Inc	Integrity Grading 8	& Excavating Inc	Michels Road &	Stone, Inc		
Base Bid:	Construct Taxiway H			PO Box 1818		605 Grossman Dr		817 W. Main St.			
Alternate #1 Alternate #2	Construct Taxilane #2 Install Sanitary Sewer Utilities			Janesville, WI 53	547-1818	Schofield, WI 544	76-1891	Brownsville, WI	53006		
	struct Taxiway H					II.				I	
Bid Item	Description	Quantity	Unit	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total
X620.311	PAINTING, YELLOW WATERBORNE TYPE I	494	SF	\$3.00	\$1,482.00	\$12.10	\$5,977.40	\$12.10	\$5,977.40		\$0.00
X620.710	REFLECTIVE MEDIA TYPE I GRADATION A	31	LBS	\$2.00	\$62.00	\$1.00	\$31.00	\$1.00	\$31.00		\$0.00
P640.015	SAWING ASPHALT	12	LF	\$2.50	\$30.00	\$50.00	\$600.00	\$2.95	\$35.40		\$0.00
X643.010	AIRPORT CONSTRUCTION TRAFFIC CONTROL	1	LS	\$492.92	\$492.92	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$6,400.00	\$6,400.00		\$0.00
P646.010	MAINTENANCE & REPAIR OF HAUL ROADS	1	LS	\$0.01	\$0.01	\$500.00	\$500.00	\$100.00	\$100.00		\$0.00
X646.020	MAINTENANCE & REPAIR OF AIRPORT HAUL ROADS	1	LS	\$0.01	\$0.01	\$500.00	\$500.00	\$100.00	\$100.00		\$0.00
P645.040	GEOTEXTILE FABRIC, TYPE SAS	4,883	SY	\$1.52	\$7,422.16	\$4.50	\$21,973.50	\$3.80	\$18,555.40		\$0.00
T901.011	SEEDING MIXTURE NO. 20	603	LB	\$9.00	\$5,427.00	\$30.00	\$18,090.00	\$9.00	\$5,427.00		\$0.00
T901.030	SEEDING TEMPORARY	603	LB	\$4.00	\$2,412.00	\$2.50	\$1,507.50	\$4.00	\$2,412.00		\$0.00
T902.020	FERTILIZING, TYPE B	15	CWT	\$95.00	\$1,377.50	\$125.00	\$1,812.50	\$95.00	\$1,377.50		\$0.00
T905.015	SALVAGED TOPSOIL	22,311	SY	\$1.90	\$42,390.90	\$0.40	\$8,924.40	\$1.60	\$35,697.60		\$0.00
T908.020	HYDRO MULCH	18,892	SY	\$1.50	\$28,338.00	\$0.40	\$7,556.80	\$1.50	\$28,338.00		\$0.00
X125.255	RETROREFLECTIVE MARKER, L-853, TYPE 2	28	EA	\$150.00	\$4,200.00	\$150.00	\$4,200.00	\$150.00	\$4,200.00		\$0.00
628.1905	MOBILIZATIONS EROSION CONTROL	2	EA	\$500.00	\$1,000.00	\$400.00	\$800.00	\$500.00	\$1,000.00		\$0.00
628.1910	MOBILIZATIONS EMERGENCY EROSION CONTROL	2	EA	\$500.00	\$1,000.00	\$400.00	\$800.00	\$500.00	\$1,000.00		\$0.00
628.2008	EROSION MAT URBAN CLASS I TYPE B	3,419	SY	\$1.95	\$6,667.05	\$2.75	\$9,402.25	\$1.95	\$6,667.05		\$0.00
628.7570	TRACKING PADS	1	EA	\$871.57	\$871.57	\$1,500.00	\$1,500.00	\$2,800.00	\$2,800.00		\$0.00
Alternate #1 Tot	al				\$278,474.73		\$344,755.85		\$500,549.75		\$0.00
Alternate #1											П
Bid Item	Description	Quantity	Unit	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total
C105.010	MOBILIZATION	1	LS	\$2,913.94	\$2,913.94	\$3,500.00	\$3,500.00	\$3,000.00	\$3,000.00		\$0.00
JVL.5200	4-FOOT DIAMETER SANITARY MANHOLE	2	EA	\$7,670.68	\$15,341.36	\$6,500.00	\$13,000.00	\$7,670.73	\$15,341.46		\$0.00
JVL.5244	TIE INTO EXISTING MANHOLE	1	EA	\$13,033.07	\$13,033.07	\$4,500.00	\$4,500.00	\$13,033.16	\$13,033.16		\$0.00
JVL.5408	SANITARY SEWER PIPE & FITTINGS - 8-INCH	495	LF	\$125.53	\$62,137.35	\$76.00	\$37,620.00	\$125.53	\$62,137.35		\$0.00
Alternate #1 Tot	tal	<u> </u>			\$93,425.72		\$58,620.00		\$93,511.97		\$0.00

\$2,008,779.23

\$2,079,168.04

\$2,586,865.66

\$0.00

DESCRIPTIO	DESCRIPTION:		Rock Road Con	npanies, Inc	Integrity Grading & Excavating Inc		Michels Road & Stone, Inc		_	_	
Base Bid:	Bid: Construct Taxiway H		PO Box 1818	) Box 1818		605 Grossman Dr					
Alternate #1	Construct Taxilane #2	Jar		Janesville, WI 5	3547-1818 Schofield, WI 54476-1891 E		Brownsville, WI	53006			
Alternate #2	Install Sanitary Sewer Utilities										
Base Bid - Cor	nstruct Taxiway H										
Bid Item	Description	Quantity	Unit	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total
	Alternate #1 SubTotal				\$278,474.73		\$344,755.85		\$500,549.75		\$0.00

	ion dot raximay ir										
Bid Item	Description	Quantity	Unit	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total
	Alternate #1 SubTotal				\$278,474.73		\$344,755.85		\$500,549.75		\$0.00
	Alternate #2 SubTotal				\$93,425.72		\$58,620.00		\$93,511.97		\$0.00
	Grand Total				\$2,380,679.68		\$2,482,543.89		\$3,180,927.38		\$0.00